Race Date
October 17, 2020

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - BENET
Team Score (places):20
1 334 Ben Farrell 10
2 337 David Noroozie 10
3 339 Charlie Phelan 9
4 333 Ethan Baratta 10
5 342 Danny Shannon 9
6 340 Dylan Roberts 9

Team - NAZARETH
Team Score (places):76

644 John Mowrer

645  Will Albright

646 Hagan Perfect

647 Kevin Dalton

648 Noah Guzman

651 lan Surowiec 10
649 John Crandall
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Team - MARIST
Team Score (places):102

1 452 Connor Jack 9
2 462 Fleming Walter 10
3 451 Wagner Frankie 10
4 459 West Riley 9
5 455 Suarez Matthew 10
6 457 Senese Owen 10
7 456 Perez Max 9

Team - MARIAN CENTRAL
Team Score (places):102

1 428 Cohen Musschoot 10
2 423 Jacob Bonnet 10
3 424 Michael Bubala 9
4 431 Michael Sbharounis 10
5 432 Piotrus Stawiarski 10
6 425 Thomas Bubala 9

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:00.6
2 2 17:25.8 17:25.8 0:00.0
3 5 17:59.5 35:25.3 0:33.7
4 9 18:02.3 53:27.6 0:36.5
5 14 18:15.9  1:11:435 0:50.1
6 20 18:19.6  1:30:03.1 0:53.8
(12) (32) 18:47.6  1:48:50.7 1:21.8
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:59.5
7 7 18:27.8 18:27.8 0:00.0
8 15 18:29.1 36:56.9 0:01.3
14 29 18:54.2 55:51.1 0:26.4
21 50 19:23.8  1:15:14.9 0:56.0
26 76 19:42.7  1:34:57.6 1:14.9
(34) (110) 20:35.7 1:55:33.3 2:07.9
(37) (147) 20:56.6  2:16:29.9 2:28.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:31.2
9 9 18:37.7 18:37.7 0:00.0
15 24 19:09.3 37:47.0 0:31.6
16 40 19:10.3 56:57.3 0:32.6
29 69 20:06.7 1:17:04.0 1:29.0
33 102 20:32.0 1:37:36.0 1:54.3
(42) (143) 21:27.2  1:59:03.2 2:49.5
(42) (185) 21:33.4  2:20:36.6 2:55.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:21.3
1 1 17:21.1 17:21.1 0:00.0
17 18 19:10.8 36:31.9 1:49.7
18 36 19:16.8 55:48.7 1:55.7
27 63 19:51.8 1:15:40.5 2:30.7
39 102 21:06.2 1:36:46.7 3:45.1
(43) (145) 22:00.5 1:58:47.2 4:39.4
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Race Date
October 17, 2020

Bib No Name Grade

Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):125

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 19:44.9
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Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC

Charlie O'Connor
Pj McLeod

Mike O'Connor
John Hutchison
Sam Hargadon
Finn McLeod
Alex Gasey

Ben Sheldon
Bennett Stern

Team Score (places):135
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Luke Pekol
Zach Pekol
Nathan Ciarlette
Mateo Galvez
Jack Oswalt
Jake Conn

Team - NOTRE DAME
Team Score (places):151
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Tyler Muench
Alessandro Giovenco
Kevin Ochab
Anthony Lorraine
Nolan Crimmins

Ben Cook

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):179

371
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Nate Starzec

Pj Biegel

Luke Burkhalter
David Carnes
Brendan Lacke
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Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

19:18.5 19:18.5 0:00.0
19:27.1 38:45.6 0:08.6
19:29.5 58:15.1 0:11.0
20:01.5 1:18:16.6 0:43.0
20:28.2  1:38:44.8 1:09.7
20:45.1  1:59:29.9 1:26.6
22:27.1  2:21:57.0 3:08.6
24:35.3  2:46:32.3 5:16.8
25:16.2  3:11:48.5 5:57.7

Average Time: 20:21.0

18:43.3 18:43.3 0:00.0
18:45.5 37:28.8 0:02.2
20:22.1 57:50.9 1:38.8
21:05.1 1:18:56.0 2:21.8
22:49.3  1:41:45.3 4:06.0
23:20.4  2:05:05.7 4:37.1

Average Time: 20:34.6

18:53.6 18:53.6 0:00.0
19:17.7 38:11.3 0:24.1
20:28.9 58:40.2 1:35.3
21:21.2 1:20:01.4 2:27.6
22:51.8 1:42:53.2 3:58.2
23:55.5 2:06:48.7 5:01.9

Average Time: 21:32.7

Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
20 20
22 42
24 66
28 94
31 125
(35) (160)
(44) (204)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 6
10 10
11 21
30 51
38 89
46 135
(48) (183)
Finish Position- 7
13 13
19 32
32 64
40 104
47 151
(49) (200)
Finish Position- 8
23 23
25 48
36 84
45 129
50 179

19:29.2 19:29.2 0:00.0
19:34.9 39:04.1 0:05.7
20:48.1 59:52.2 1:18.9
22:32.3  1:22:24.5 3:03.1
25:19.3  1:47:43.8 5:50.1

10/17/2020 05:13:43



Race Date ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

October 17, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - ST. PATRICK
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 634 Alexander Melnik
2 635 Cameron Mescall
3 630 Emmett Kantor

Team - MARIAN CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 418 Taylor Whitworth
2 416 Daniel Roa

Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 22:24.3 22:24.3 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 22:25.7 44:50.0 0:01.4
10 Less Than 5 23:17.8 1:08:07.8 0:53.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 24:39.9 24:39.9 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 27:45.2 52:25.1 3:05.3
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